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Wi-Fi Control (Optional)

This optional function allows the customer to control
the air conditioner via the smartphone or tablet, using
the free app for iOS and Android “Ariston Clima”.

The Wi-Fi Kit must be purchased separately.

R-32 Refrigerant

The R-32 refrigerant is a next generation refrigerant
that efficiently transfers heat between the indoor and
outdoor units with a lower environmental impact.
Compared to the traditional R410a refrigerant, the
R-32 has a Global Warming Potential (GWP) which is
one-third lower.

Cooling/Heating/Dehumidifying/Fan Functions, Inverter Technology,
Sleep Mode, Self Clean Function, Built-In Self Diagnaosis Function,
R-32 Refrigerant Turbo Function for rapid cooling and heating, Timer,
12 Fan Speeds, Memory Function, Wi-Fi Control (Optional).
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Technical Specifications

ALYSR3225
MUDO

ALYSR32 35
UDO-1

ALYSR3250
MUDO0-O

PRIOSR3270
MUDO

CODE

3381270

3381271

3381272

3381296

Rated Load Cooling

2.6

3.502

5.2

7

Heating

2.654

2.728

4.534

6.435

Nominal Capacity Coaling

2.854

3.5

5.323

7.185

Heating

215

24

4.1

4.8

SEER COOLING

6.6

6.1

7.1

6.1

SCOP HEATING

4.01

4.01

4.09

4.0

Power Supply Source

230/50

230/50

230/50

230/50

Energy Label Cooling

At+

A++

A++

At+

Heating

A+

A+

A+

A+

Refrigerant

R32

R32

R32

R32

Refrigerant Charged

337.5

337.5

675

1,080

Air Flow Rate

587

527

795

1037

Indoor Unit Sound Power Level

52

53

34

59

Indoor Unit Sound Pressure Level (Silence/Min/
Med/Max)

23/27/31/36

22/27/33/39

23/30/37/42

29/41/45/
46

Outdoor Unit Sound Power Level

61

64

61

67

Outdoor Unit Sound Pressure Level

55

58

56

61

Indoor Unit Net Weight

7.5

7.5

10

12.3

Indoor Unit Net Dimensions (WxDxH)

805x194x285

805x194x285

957x213x302

1040x220x327|

Outdoor Unit Net Weight

22.7

22.7

34

51.5
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Electronics & Appliances

280, St Joseph High Road Hamrun,
HMR1011, Tel: 2122 3055 / 2122 2838

Erba Mwiezeb Road, St Paul's Bay,
SPB31T0, Tel: 2167 5160 / 2167 8757

Villabate Street M'Scala
By-Pass, Zabbar, ZBR 9080, Tel: 2180 9080




